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Jan. 226,795              161,645               40.3% 226,795              161,645              40.3%

Feb. 161,504              175,613               -8.0% 388,299              337,258              15.1%

Mar. 223,729              201,188               11.2% 612,028              538,446              13.7%

1Q 612,028              538,446               13.7% 612,028              538,446              13.7%

Apr. 240,955              202,533               19.0% 852,983              740,979              15.1%

May. 242,715              226,989               6.9% 1,095,698           967,968              13.2%

Jun. 240,728              233,438               3.1% 1,336,426           1,201,406           11.2%

2Q 724,398              662,960               9.3% 1,336,426           1,201,406           11.2%

Jul. 234,465              221,329               5.9% 1,570,891           1,422,735           10.4%

Aug. 235,529              230,340               2.3% 1,806,420           1,653,075           9.3%

Sep. 221,416              246,632               -10.2% 2,027,836           1,899,707           6.7%

3Q 691,410              698,301               -1.0% 2,027,836           1,899,707           6.7%

Oct. 217,378              247,673               -12.2% 2,245,214           2,147,380           4.6%

Nov. 239,925              230,101               4.3% 2,485,139           2,377,481           4.5%

Dec. 259,327              232,456               11.6% 2,744,466           2,609,937           5.15%

4Q 716,630              710,230               0.9% 2,744,466           2,609,937           5.2%

Y'td Total 2,744,466           2,609,937            5.2% 2,744,466           2,609,937           5.2%

SONIX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

FY 2024 CONSOLIDATED MONTHLY REVENUES
Unit:NT$K


